NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

DEISY JOHANA CABRERA MATEUS (djocabrera)

3

Si

20,163 | $81,715,19 | $3,900,000 | $87,489,00 $0 $173,104,1
2 0 92
62,873 | $93,732,13 | $1,500,000 | $188,619,0 $0 $283,851,1
2 00 32
100,357 | $103,345,6 | $1,200,000 | $301,071,0 $0 $405,616,6
84 00 84
141,615 | $112,959,2 | $1,200,000 | $424,845,0 $0 $539,004,2
36 00 36
152,087 | $36,050,82 | $16,000,00 | $456,261,0 $0 $508,311,8
0 0 00 20
166,333 | $45,664,37 | $1,200,000 | $498,999,0 $0 $545,863,3
2 00 72
184,354 | $55,277,92 | $1,200,000 | $553,062,0 $0 $609,539,9
4 00 24
206,149 | $64,891,47 | $1,200,000 | $618,447,0 $0 $684,538,4
6 00 76
231,718 | $74,505,02 | $1,200,000 | $695,154,0 $0 $770,859,0
8 00 28
261,061 | $84,118,58 | $1,200,000 | $783,183,0 $0 $868,501,5
0 00 80
293,218 | $91,328,74 | $900,000 | $879,654,0 $0 $971,882,7
4 00 44
329,149 | $100,942,2 | $1,200,000 | $987,447,0 $0 $1,089,589
%6 00 296
$7,450,662,484.00
$19,748.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

55.49%

9.98%

44.51%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$39,620.00

$1,157.30

$25,500,000.00

$40,159.00

$1,416.27




